Ginny Veras

2600 Gulf Shore Boulevard N., Apt 66 Naples, Florida 34103 (201) 981-6025 vavobv@gmail.com



Ginny Veras is a retired senior audit partner with Ernst & Young (EY) with more than 30 years of experience serving as a trusted business advisor to her clients. She has financial expertise on a broad range of issues – from acquisitions, divestitures and IPOs to the financial and regulatory reporting required by banks, investors and the Securities and Exchange Commission.

In addition to serving clients of EY, Ginny served as the Deputy Assurance Leader for EY's New York Office, where she was responsible for the oversight of revenue generation and profitability of the office's significant accounts as well as personnel

development, including participation on the office's diversity and inclusiveness council. Ginny also served as the Chairwoman of EY's tri-State Professional Women's Network which developed and sponsored programs and activities to advance the careers of women professionals.

During her career Ginny lived and worked in the Kingdom of Saudi Arabia for fourteen years. During that time she jointly held (with a Saudi national) the role of Chief Financial Officer for the U.S. – Saudi Arabian Joint Commission on Economic Cooperation in Riyadh; prior to that she held a senior financial position with the U.S. diplomatic corps in Jeddah.

Ginny currently serves as the President of her coop association in Naples and as Treasurer of the Naples Historical Society and the Gulf Shore Association of Condominiums. She has prior board experience – serving as Treasurer on the boards of the Salvation Army of New Jersey, New Yorkers for Parks and CORO New York.

She is a 1977 graduate of Fordham University and is a certified public accountant in the states of New York and Massachusetts. In 2003 Ginny completed the Senior Executive Program at the Kellogg School of Management at Northwestern University.